

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4037/2010

A.R. SHRIDHARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL COMMR OF LAND ADMN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 27/04/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Gowthaman,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.

Mr. G.Sivabalamurugan, Adv.

Mr. L.K. Pandey ,Adv

Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner has remitted the
process fee as well as the costs. It is seen that there is
delay of 10 days which has been explained by the learned
counsel. Heard. Allowed. Issue notice. Await return of
notice of respondent Nos. 1 to 3.
List on 12.7.2011.

am

(SUNIL THOMAS)
REGISTRAR